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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alec Wick              M0119         1/19       18:12    5:52       18:12
2     Jeremy Sousek          M0119         2/19       18:19    5:54       18:19
3     Evan Wick              M0119         3/19       19:08    6:10       19:08
4     Mathew Asche           M3039         1/15       19:13    6:11       19:12
5     Rick Wasielewski       M2029         1/14       19:56    6:25       19:56
6     Christopher Payer      M2029         2/14       20:59    6:45       20:58
7     Alan Sousek            M0119         4/19       21:10    6:47       21:05
8     Derrek Wick            M0119         5/19       21:18    6:52       21:18
9     Jamey Hanis            M3039         2/15       21:32    6:56       21:31
10    Jason Matulka          M3039         3/15       21:33    6:56       21:33
11    Chris Vesely           M3039         4/15       21:53    7:03       21:52
12    Kevin Sousek           M0119         6/19       22:06    7:05       22:01
13    Scott Matson           M2029         3/14       22:19    7:11       22:18
14    Donald Bolte           M4049          1/7       22:33    7:15       22:32
15    Gary Widhelm           M5099          1/4       23:03    7:25       23:02
16    Linda Martinez         F2029         1/34       23:30    7:34       23:29
17    Samantha Hughes        F0119         1/17       23:36    7:35       23:34
18    Alisha Bolte           F0119         2/17       23:41    7:38       23:41
19    Steve Wadas            M4049          2/7       24:58    7:43       23:57
20    Adam Niewohner         M0119         7/19       24:05    7:45       24:05
21    Mitch Polacek          M3039         5/15       24:45    7:57       24:42
22    Tristan Bingman        M0119         8/19       25:06    8:05       25:05
23    Gail Benesch           F5099         1/24       25:27    8:07       25:13
24    Taylor Walla           F2029         2/34       25:16    8:08       25:16
25    Mike Paseka            M3039         6/15       25:27    8:09       25:18
26    Jaden Rhynalds         M0119         9/19       25:32    8:13       25:31
27    Alison Stineman        F0119         3/17       25:39    8:14       25:33
28    Matt Hayden            M3039         7/15       26:03    8:15       25:38
29    Bruce Williams         M4049          3/7       25:58    8:18       25:45
30    Diane Moravec          F5099         2/24       25:52    8:18       25:46
31    Jason Hayden           M3039         8/15       26:12    8:18       25:47
32    Kelli Herbel           F2029         3/34       26:22    8:22       25:58
33    Michaela Moravec       F2029         4/34       26:13    8:24       26:06
34    Jake Smaus             M2029         4/14       26:15    8:26       26:10
35    Jake Vasa              M2029         5/14       26:18    8:27       26:15
36    Nathan Sousek          M2029         6/14       26:30    8:31       26:25
37    Corina Crist           F3039         1/26       26:43    8:32       26:29
38    Pam Siroky             F4049         1/25       26:38    8:33       26:32
39    Tylen Jakub            M0119        10/19       26:53    8:34       26:37
40    Deeann Jensen          F3039         2/26       26:58    8:36       26:42
41    Carrie Horejsi         F4049         2/25       26:45    8:36       26:42
42    Scott Paseka           M0119        11/19       26:50    8:37       26:44
43    Brittany Anderson      F2029         5/34       26:52    8:39       26:50
44    Mary Oden              F4049         3/25       27:03    8:41       26:57
45    Stacey Herbel          F2029         6/34       27:31    8:44       27:07
46    Kaela Paseka           F2029         7/34       27:22    8:48       27:20
47    Macy Svoboda           F0119         4/17       27:34    8:52       27:33
48    Jenna Paseka           F2029         8/34       27:44    8:54       27:38
49    Jesse Crist            M2029         7/14       28:02    8:57       27:49
50    Brandon Spinazzola     M2029         8/14       28:17    9:01       27:59
51    Brett Holtorf          M3039         9/15       28:08    9:02       28:03
52    Jim Veach              M4049          4/7       28:05    9:03       28:05
53    Lynda Hughes           F4049         4/25       28:12    9:04       28:08
54    Jessica Wobig          F2029         9/34       28:19    9:06       28:16
55    Ryan Sousek            M2029         9/14       28:25    9:07       28:20
56    Eric Obert             M4049          5/7       28:28    9:09       28:24
57    Chad Urban             M3039        10/15       28:39    9:10       28:29
58    Linne Vavrina          F3039         3/26       29:45    9:12       28:35
59    Heather Hejl           F3039         4/26       28:40    9:13       28:37
60    Theo Hughes            M0119        12/19       28:39    9:14       28:39
61    Adrienne Bhatnagar     F2029        10/34       29:11    9:15       28:44
62    Connie Samek           F4049         5/25       28:52    9:15       28:45
63    Dave Kuhlman           M5099          2/4       29:06    9:22       29:06
64    Joni Martin            F5099         3/24       29:23    9:23       29:07
65    Kelvin Kreitman        M4049          6/7       29:19    9:23       29:08
66    Amy Williams           F4049         6/25       29:26    9:25       29:14
67    Samuel Creal           M2029        10/14       29:31    9:30       29:30
68    Julie Klosterman       F4049         7/25       29:41    9:31       29:34
69    Rick Stava             M3039        11/15       29:49    9:32       29:35
70    Cathy Peterson         F4049         8/25       30:08    9:37       29:51
71    Debi Wade              F4049         9/25       30:24    9:43       30:09
72    Karla Marin            F2029        11/34       30:12    9:43       30:11
73    Paula Schmit           F3039         5/26       30:29    9:44       30:12
74    Garritt Kavan          M0119        13/19       30:24    9:45       30:16
75    Amber Stoltenberg      F2029        12/34       30:37    9:46       30:19
76    De Hanke               F3039         6/26       30:34    9:50       30:33
77    Sarah Conway           F2029        13/34       30:42    9:51       30:36
78    Eva Fujan              F5099         4/24       30:46    9:52       30:37
79    Sarah Hansen           F3039         7/26       30:56    9:52       30:39
80    Kara Sousek            F2029        14/34       31:16   10:00       31:04
81    Amber Cooper           F0119         5/17       31:13   10:01       31:06
82    Susan Floth            F3039         8/26       31:28   10:01       31:07
83    Christy Avery          F2029        15/34       31:25   10:04       31:15
84    Jill Kubicek           F2029        16/34       31:24   10:06       31:23
85    Chase Sousek           M2029        11/14       31:42   10:11       31:36
86    Chris Stoltenberg      M2029        12/14       32:02   10:12       31:41
87    Alicia Holtorf         F2029        17/34       31:47   10:13       31:42
88    Amy Emanuel            F3039         9/26       31:47   10:13       31:44
89    Haley Vanek            F0119         6/17       31:54   10:14       31:47
90    Chris Konecky          F3039        10/26       32:04   10:14       31:47
91    Tania Kreitman         F4049        10/25       32:11   10:18       31:59
92    Jill Pokorny           F5099         5/24       32:19   10:23       32:15
93    Brick Stine            M0119        14/19       32:21   10:24       32:18
94    Justin Stine           M3039        12/15       32:21   10:24       32:18
95    Karissa Mullen         F0119         7/17       32:39   10:28       32:32
96    Lauren Kavan           F0119         8/17       32:39   10:29       32:32
97    Ethan Mullally         M0119        15/19       32:47   10:33       32:45
98    Theresa Tvrdy          F0119         9/17       32:56   10:33       32:47
99    Anna Tvrdy             F0119        10/17       33:00   10:35       32:51
100   Julie Vandenberg       F4049        11/25       33:02   10:36       32:54

Generated March 15, 2026 at 11:17 PM 1/2



2013 Run to Rescue - 5K Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Sharon Bohaboj         F5099         6/24       33:21   10:43       33:16
102   Stacie Behrens         F4049        12/25       33:40   10:43       33:17
103   Lacey Coufal           F2029        18/34       33:31   10:45       33:22
104   Leann Sillivan         F3039        11/26       33:41   10:50       33:37
105   Julie Warford          F3039        12/26       33:51   10:50       33:38
106   Sean Mullally          M0119        16/19       33:52   10:54       33:49
107   Stacey Groene          F4049        13/25       34:14   10:55       33:52
108   Cheryl Prothman        F5099         7/24       34:05   10:56       33:58
109   Corie Nelson           F4049        14/25       34:49   11:03       34:18
110   Kay Swerzcek           F5099         8/24       34:27   11:05       34:25
111   Brandi Prochaska       F2029        19/34       34:38   11:06       34:29
112   Nya Jakub              F0119        11/17       35:30   11:21       35:15
113   Cindy Hilger           F5099         9/24       35:34   11:25       35:27
114   Amy Barrier            F2029        20/34       35:48   11:25       35:27
115   Dawn Jakub             F3039        13/26       35:51   11:28       35:35
116   Melissa Bickford       F2029        21/34       35:56   11:28       35:37
117   David Svatora          M3039        13/15       35:58   11:29       35:40
118   Liz Tvrdy              F2029        22/34       36:03   11:34       35:54
119   Bridget Paseka         F2029        23/34       36:13   11:37       36:06
120   Erin Prohaska          F2029        24/34       36:13   11:38       36:06
121   Lori Svatora           F3039        14/26       36:29   11:39       36:12
122   Danielle Stanislav     F3039        15/26       37:00   11:46       36:34
123   Mallorie Wilken        F2029        25/34       37:00   11:46       36:34
124   Sandra Kavan           F4049        15/25       36:47   11:48       36:39
125   Cary Osmera            F4049        16/25       37:02   11:50       36:46
126   Suzi Paseka            F2029        26/34       37:16   11:54       36:57
127   Mikala Havlovic        F0119        12/17       37:08   11:56       37:04
128   Elli Havelka           F2029        27/34       37:16   11:59       37:14
129   Laura Houfek           F2029        28/34       37:36   12:02       37:21
130   Jessica Sousek         F2029        29/34       37:37   12:02       37:23
131   Kim Varnold            F2029        30/34       37:57   12:04       37:29
132   Jody Mullally          F3039        16/26       37:36   12:05       37:33
133   Angie McGill           F3039        17/26       38:27   12:17       38:10
134   Courtney Vanek         F0119        13/17       38:32   12:22       38:24
135   Shelly Henderson       F3039        18/26       39:08   12:31       38:53
136   Fred Sousek            M5099          3/4       39:45   12:40       39:21
137   Sherri Schutt          F4049        17/25       39:41   12:40       39:21
138   Amanda Lind            F3039        19/26       39:33   12:41       39:22
139   Cindy Vanek            F3039        20/26       39:33   12:41       39:22
140   Sharon Sousek          F5099        10/24       40:00   12:45       39:37
141   Carolyn Simandl        F2029        31/34       40:00   12:46       39:40
142   Kelsi Havlovic         F0119        14/17       39:57   12:51       39:53
143   Brent Schlake          M2029        13/14       40:07   12:54       40:03
144   Kelly Stava            F3039        21/26       41:02   13:08       40:47
145   Tammy Vasa             F5099        11/24       41:26   13:10       40:55
146   Karen Sousek           F5099        12/24       41:24   13:15       41:10
147   Sandy Heavican         F5099        13/24       41:13   13:16       41:11
148   Cynthia Hallowell      F3039        22/26       41:40   13:22       41:29
149   Ryan Beasley           M3039        14/15       41:40   13:22       41:29
150   Delores Snitily        F5099        14/24       41:45   13:22       41:32
151   Mary Jo Virts          F5099        15/24       42:23   13:32       42:02
152   Beth Taylor            F3039        23/26       42:27   13:37       42:17
153   Linda Minarick         F5099        16/24       42:27   13:37       42:17
154   Jennifer Wiederspan    F2029        32/34       42:39   13:41       42:31
155   Owen Simanek           M0119        17/19       42:51   13:46       42:46
156   Lori Simanek           F4049        18/25       42:54   13:47       42:48
157   Barbara Rezac          F4049        19/25       43:24   13:54       43:11
158   Sarah Prohaska         F0119        15/17       44:48   14:23       44:39
159   Hannah Mullally        F0119        16/17       45:02   14:29       45:00
160   Barb Malina            F5099        17/24       45:17   14:30       45:01
161   Tracy Vermeline        F3039        24/26       46:03   14:44       45:47
162   Joe Hayden             M5099          4/4       46:38   14:53       46:13
163   Ethan Emanuel          M0119        18/19       46:31   14:55       46:19
164   Wendi Emanuel          F4049        20/25       46:32   14:55       46:19
165   John Smith             M4049          7/7       47:34   15:13       47:16
166   Connie Smith           F5099        18/24       47:33   15:13       47:17
167   Kelli Anne Francis     F4049        21/25       48:39   15:31       48:12
168   Peter Kavan            M0119        19/19       49:13   15:43       48:49
169   Kylee Quakenbush       F2029        33/34       49:40   15:56       49:28
170   Joanie Vanek           F5099        19/24       50:20   15:56       49:28
171   Janet Rhynalds         F5099        20/24       49:40   15:56       49:30
172   Brenda Robinson        F5099        21/24       50:56   16:20       50:43
173   Ruby Urban             F5099        22/24       50:56   16:20       50:44
174   Nancy Stava            F4049        22/25       52:38   16:41       51:50
175   Susie Sousek           F4049        23/25       52:41   16:42       51:51
176   Tara Stava             F3039        25/26       52:42   16:42       51:51
177   Connie Thulin          F4049        24/25       53:54   17:06       53:06
178   Jeanne Hanis           F5099        23/24       56:39   18:08       56:18
179   Samantha Prohaska      F0119        17/17       56:38   18:08       56:21
180   Lisa Prohaska          F4049        25/25       56:39   18:09       56:21
181   Teri Johnson           F3039        26/26       56:38   18:09       56:22
182   Melissa O'Reilly       F2029        34/34       58:51   18:49       58:27
183   Mitch O'Reilly         M3039        15/15       58:51   18:49       58:28
184   Patrick Musilek        M2029        14/14       59:02   18:53       58:40
185   Theresa Musilek        F5099        24/24       59:02   18:54       58:41
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